Contract #:803-S0911, Amd 1

CONTRACT ROUTING SHEET
Date Prepared: 01/14/2010 Need Date:  01/31/2010
PROCESSING DEPARTMENT: CONTRACTOR:
Department: Information Technologies Name: Sacramento County, OCIT
Dept. Contact: Heather Pence Address: 799 G Street
Phone #: 621-5854 Sacramento, CA 95814

Department _ t Phone:  916-874-4965
Head Signature: ft\’mw

CONTRACTING DEPARTMENT: Information Technologies

Service Requested: Criminal Justice data access through the County of Sacramento
Contract Term: Perpetual Contract Value: $113,022
Compliance with Human Resources requirements? Yes: X No: .
Compliance verified by: =

COUNTY COUNS (Must approve all contracts and MOU's)
Approved: Disapproved: Date: J | / 1D By:
Approved: Disapproved: Date: By:

Sheriff's Office requested an addition of 60 devices for CJIS Data Access.

~ Whon attachivs mw Ww 015 e all padeo o

Lhahris, o
— Jwe Aadd T:;IB; R é/”wvw) MNW“MW[W 2] Jg

PLEASE FORWARD TO RISK MANAGEMENT. THANKS! >
RISK MANAGEMENT: (All contracts and MOU's except boilerplate grant funding agreeméht
Approved: .~~~ Disapproved: Date:  JA/0 By: 4

Approved: Disapproved: Date: By: =

ge ih |

OTHER APPROVAL: (Specify department(s) participating or directly affected by this contract).

Departments:
Approved: Disapproved: Date: By:
Approved: Disapproved: Date: By:

Rev. 12/2000 (GS-GVP) 09-0691 2B 1 of 1





