
330 Fair Lane, Building A
Placerville, California

530 621-5390
FAX 622-3645

www.edcgov.us/bos/

County of El Dorado

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 209-0691

Status:Type: Agenda Item Approved

File created: In control:2/2/2010 Board Of Supervisors

On agenda: Final action:2/23/2010 2/23/2010

Title: Information Technologies Department recommending the Board authorize the Chair to sign retroactive
Amendment 1 to perpetual Agreement 803-S0911 with Sacramento County Office of Communications
and Information Technologies (OCIT) in the amount of $113,022, effective February 1, 2010, for
continued access to Criminal Justice data.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2A - Amendment I to 803-S0911, 2. 2B - Blue Rt -Amend I, 3. IT 06/09/09 Sac County OCIT 803-
S0911.pdf, 4. IT 06/09/09 Blue Route 803-S0911.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedBoard Of Supervisors2/23/2010 2 Pass

ApprovedBoard Of Supervisors6/9/2009 1 Pass

County of El Dorado Printed on 4/29/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

